
 

2021-2022 

HIGH SCHOOL  

TESTING SCHEDULE 
 
 
Wednesday, October 13 9th to 11th grade PSAT 
 Sign up at https://www.lncharter.org/Page/2385 
 Deadline: September 10 
 
Friday, December 17 to Mid-term exams 
Wednesday, December 22 
  
Tuesday, March 1 10th grade PreACT 
 11th grade ACT 
 
Monday, May 2 to AP exams 
Friday, May 13  
 
Monday, May 16 Electives final exams 
 
Tuesday, May 17 to 12th grade final exams 
Friday, May 20 
 
Monday, May 23 to 9th to 12th grade final exams 
Friday, May 27 
 

https://www.lncharter.org/Page/2385

